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26/08/2011
27/08/2011
28/08/2011
29/08/2011
30/08/2011
31/08/2011
01/09/2011
02/09/2011
03/09/2011
04/09/2011
05/09/2011
06/09/2011

07/09/2011
08/09/2011

Distance
24.12
20.85
21.21
24.53
17.31
15.25

26.1

32.42

22.64

12.46

31.05

247.94
Miles

0

13.74

261.68

Height Ascended
3438.96
5364.38
3417.72
3146.44
3795.91
2724.5
0
2786.22
5453.59
2871.94
1087.22
3024
37110.88

Feet

0
1137.49
38248.37

2011 - Hitting The Hills

Heley and Phill walk from Glasgow to Inverness and beyond!

Height Descended Time Moving
3600.97 8hr
5237.24 7hr 34min
3040.75 7hr 49min
3613.99 8hr 23min
3819.22 6hr 31min
2718.03 5hr 34min
0
2754.8 8hr 19min
5512.86 -
2851.78 7hr 23min
701.3 4hr 9min
2587.55 10hr 23min
36438.49
Feet
0
1034.55 4hr 59min
37473.04

Time Stopped
2hr

2hr 58min
1hr 50min
1hr 35min
1hr 50min
35min

1hr

1hr 35min
3hr 1min
45min

0
3hr 20min

Total Time
10hr

10hr 32min

9hr 30min
9hr 59
8hr 22min
6hr 9min

9hr 19min
8hr 59min
7hr 10min
11hr 8min

0
8hr 20min

Start
Milngavie
Milarrochy
Inverarnan
Inveroran
Ballachulish
Kinlochleven
0 Fort William
Fort William
Loch Oich

Drumnadrochit

Inverness
Culloden

Milarrocchy
Inverarnan
Inveroran
Glencoe
Kinlochleven
Fort William
Fort William
Loch Oich
Drumnadrochit
Inverness
Culloden
Carrbridge

0 Travel to Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Day 9 - Timing data lost. Day 9 was just a nightmare anyway, and I'd estimate at least 12 hours out and about that day.
Day 13 - We travelled by bus to Inverness, then by train to Aberdeen. We didn't log any of our walking on this day.
Day 14 - We wandered to what would have been our finish line had we been completely successful.
No rucksacks this time, most of the resting time is probably where Heley was playing DDR.

Notes: Day 7 - We rested in Fort William, we could probably add a couple of miles here, but we didn't bother to log our lounging about.



